



## AFP Foundation for Philanthropy Leadership Society Membership Acceptance Form

The *Leadership Society* is a joint program of AFP and the AFP Foundation for Philanthropy to recognize sustained service to the fundraising profession with a cumulative giving history of \$10,000. Leadership Society members commit to an annual gift of \$1,000 or more.

Thank you for your contributions to AFP and the fundraising profession. Please provide the following information to accept the invitation to join the Leadership Society.

Name	AFP ID	
Title		
Organization		
Address		
City		ZIP
Business Phone	Business Fax	
Home Phone E-mail		
Chapter Affiliation(s)		
<ul> <li>Yes I would like to initiate my membership in the Leadership Society providing annual financial support of \$1,000 or more.</li> <li>No, I do not wish to initiate membership in the Leadership Society at this time.</li> </ul>		
Signature		Date
Please email completed form to the AFP Foundation for Philanthropy at foundation@afpglobal.org or FAX to 703-683-0735 at your convenience.		
AFP Foundation for Philanthropy, 4200 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 480, Arlington, VA 22203-4416 Please contact us at 800-666-3863 x449 with any questions.		
Gifts to the Foundation are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law as no goods or services are provided in consideration of a gift. (Tax ID #52-1241128). A 5% support fee for overhead and administrative costs is taken out of all donations made to the AFP Foundation for Philanthropy.		